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	TOTAL=
	617
	
	
	
	
	
	DOSAGEM
	PRODUTOS
	QUÍMICOS
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Máximo
	      7,2 
	49,6
	7,85
	7,86
	       7,88
	4,8
	      0,55 
	120
	40
	             350
	550
	1,92
	94

	Mínimo
	      6,1
	22
	3,23
	6,6
	       7,18 
	1
	      0,22 
	100
	40
	             300
	400
	1,0
	76

	Média
	      6,9 
	31,6
	4,28
	6,91
	       7,42 
	1,9
	      0,38 
	104
	40
	             305
	460
	1,33
	89
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	l/s

	
	Bruta
	Bruta
	Bruta
	Mistura
	Tratada
	Tratada
	Tratada
	1°
	2°
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